
2024-25 BROADWAY SUBSCRIBER 
PACKAGE PRICING

Broadway Circle**

Prime Orchestra

Rear Orchestra/Box

Far Side Orchestra

Prime Mezzanine

Front Mezzanine

Mid Mezzanine

Rear Mezzanine

Prime Balcony

Front Balcony

Mid/Rear Balcony

$831

$793

$693

$473

$831

$639

$441

$244

$473

$359

$244

$978

$927

$815

$561

$978

$761

$529

$283

$561

$418

$283

$1,017

$947

$849

$579

$1,017

$795

$547

$294

$579

$443

$294

$1,047

$977

$881

$592

$1,047

$827

$560

$303

$592

$453

$303

$1,144

$1,074

$979

$611

$1,144

$925

$579

$319

$611

$458

$319

$988

$937

$825

$571

$988

$771

$539

$290

$571

$428

$290

Seat Location Tuesday* Wednesday Thursday Friday & Saturday 
Evening

Saturday & Sunday  
Matinee

Sunday 
 Evening

PACKAGE TOTALS INCLUDING $50 PER SEAT FEE*

NEW SEAT SECTION MAP - Click here to explore the new seat sections.

As a subscriber to The Bushnell’s Broadway Series, you’ll receive:  

 f Priority - Advance access to Bushnell events and additional tickets prior to public on sale when available

 f Great Seats - The same amazing seats to the entire season  

 f Guaranteed Pricing – You’re locked in at the best available pricing.

Secure your seat today! 
Call 860.987.5900 or visit 
bushnell.org

*Back to the Future does not have a Tuesday night production. If you select a Tuesday subscription, you will have priority presale access to 
purchase tickets at a later date. Tuesday subscription prices are inclusive of a $45 per seat fee.
**Premium seats require a $750 per seat Annual Donation.

bushnell.org/TheBushnell/media/Bushnell-Media/Broadway/2425Subscriber_PricingMap_FINAL.pdf

